SheppardMullin



Cybersecurity Docket Names Liisa Thomas to 2024 "Incident Response 50"

Cybersecurity Docket 04.19.2024

Liisa Thomas, co-leader of Sheppard Mullin's Privacy and Cybersecurity Team and Chicago office managing partner, was named to *Cybersecurity Docket*'s 2024 "Incident Response 50" list. This is her sixth appearance on this list.

According to *Cybersecurity Docket*, the list recognizes "the 50 best data breach response lawyers in the business" based on nominations and input from senior lawyers and other professionals in the field.

Attorneys

Liisa M. Thomas

Practice Areas

Privacy and Cybersecurity